Waterproof Aluminum Power Supply Specifications
DVEH Series
Rev V1.4 Date: 04/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com

IP6824 VDC
Voltage
DVEH-120W-24V Part Number Breakdown
Example: DVEH-60W-24V
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
SELV
Applications
•	 Home Interiors
•	 Industrial Equipment
•	 Sign Lighting
Optional Accessories
	□ 6ft, 5-15P power cord (POWERCORD)
•	 Stage & Theaters
•	 Strip Lights
•	 Trade Shows
Constant
Voltage
Project
Date                         Type
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
	□ DVEH-240W-24V
	□ DVEH-300W-24V
Series Output Power Output Voltage
DVEH
[DiodeDrive, Constant Voltage,
Extruded Aluminum, IP68]
60W [60W] 240W [240W]
24V
[24 VDC]120W [120W] 300W [300W]
180W [180W]
Waterproof Aluminum Power Supply Specifications
DVEH Series
Rev V1.4 Date: 04/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
SPECIFICATIONS DVEH-60W-24V DVEH-120W-24V DVEH-180W-24V DVEH-240W-24V DVEH-300W-24V
OUTPUT
Output
Power
100-200 VAC
60W 120W
150W 180W 240W
200-277 VAC 180W 240W 300W
Output Voltage (±5%) 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC 24 VDC
Output
Current
100-200 VAC
2.5A 5A
6.25A 7.5A 10A
200-277 VAC 7.5A 10A 12.5A
Max Ripple Noise (p-p) 200mV 200mV 250mV 250mV 250mV
Setup Rise
Time
115 VAC ≤1000mS ≤1000mS ≤1000mS ≤1000mS ≤1000mS
230 VAC ≤2000mS ≤2000mS ≤2000mS ≤2000mS ≤2000mS
INPUT
Input Voltage 100–277 VAC